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Golf Tournament Openings! 
Come to our Golf tournament or sponsor a hole

to donate! 

Our annual "Save A Life" Golf Tournament is
approaching fast, July 18th, 2022.

We have a few tee times open that we can
still fill and hole sponsorships for $125 open! 

Tee times available... 
2:40 
2:50
3:00
3:10
3:20

Call Joel Vogel ASAP to reserve your tee time or sponsor
a hole. 
320-290-1427 



Mully- the golf ball launcher will
be at our Golf Tournament again,
as well as many other fun games!

Golf Registration
Form 

We look forward to seeing you all on July 18th for a
fun day filled with Games, Golf, and Saving Lives!

https://files.constantcontact.com/8480f864801/ba171256-ec79-4ca4-9870-d9ee0246e6d9.pdf?rdr=true


Call Joel Vogel with any questions: 320-290-1427

What's New in June 2022? 

Clearwater Lions Park

East View High School

St. Augusta Dollar General 

Warner Park 



Click Here To Donate
Today

Do you follow us on Social Media?
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